cluded in the same estimate or envelope.

The nature and extent of each of the several works, as
near as it is possible to state them in advance, is as fol­
lows:

NUMBER i ,  ABOVE MENTIONED.
f i t2oo'' Twelve hundred cubic yards of earth excavation.

(11,000) Eleven thousand cubic yards of rock excava­
tion.

(150) One hundred and fifty lineal feet of 15-inch 
vitrified earthenware pipe drain furnished 
and laid.
NUMBER 3, ABOVE MENTIONED.

14.500 cubic yards of earth excavation.
18.000 cubic yards of rock excavation.
19.500 cubic yards of filling.